
Organisation Awarded

A Rocha Aotearoa New Zealand $5,000

Babystart Charitable Trust $10,000

Barnardos New Zealand $15,000

Big Buddy Mentoring Trust $16,332

Blue Light Ventures Incorporated $10,000

Cambridge Community House Trust $10,000

Cambridge Life Skills Institute Trust $5,000

ChildPlayWorks Charitable Trust $5,000

Christians Against Poverty New Zealand $5,000

Citizens Advice Bureau Hamilton Incorporated $5,000

Citizens Advice Bureau Hauraki Inc $5,460

Citizens Advice Bureau Te Awamutu Incorporated $6,490

Colville Social Service Collective Charitable Trust $5,000

Community Law Waikato Trust $10,000

SkyCity Hamilton Community Trust Recipients 2019



Community Link Trust $20,000

Coromandel Independent Living Trust $5,000

Dress for Success Hamilton Trust $5,000

English Language Partners New Zealand $10,000

Family & Financial Solutions Trust $5,380

Friendship House (Huntly) Community Charitable 

Trust
$4,000

Get Smart Tauranga Trust $7,500

Habitat for Humanity (Central North Island) Ltd $15,000

Halo Charitable Trust $10,000

Hamilton Christian Nightshelter Trust $5,000

Hamilton Household Budgeting Advisory Trust $10,000

Hamilton Methodist Social Services Trust, trading as 

Methodist City Action
$3,500

Hamilton Multicultural Services Trust $10,000

Katikati Community Resource Centre Incorporated $5,000

Link House Trust $10,000



Literacy Taupo Incorporated $2,700

Live For More Charitable Trust $5,000

Male Support Services Waikato $4,000

Morrinsville Community House Incorporated $5,000

Nikora Ngaropo Motion & Design Ltd [NNMD] $10,000

Parenting Place Charitable Trust $10,000

Perry Outdoor Education Trust $25,000

Pillars Incorporated $10,000

RAW 2014 Ltd $20,000

Rostrevor House Incorporated $5,000

Rotorua Community Hospice Trust $5,000

Rotorua Community Youth Centre Trust $15,000

Rural Youth and Adult Literacy Trust $15,000

Shama, Hamilton Ethnic Women's Centre Trust $8,104

Smart Waikato Trust $20,000



Society of Saint Vincent De Paul Hamilton $10,000

South East Kirikiriroa Community Association Inc $10,000

South Waikato YMCA $10,000

Starfish Social Services Trust $15,000

Taupo Blue Light Ventures $5,000

Te Aroha Family Budgeting Services Inc $5,000

Te Kauwhata & Districts Information & Support Centre 

Incorporated
$5,000

Te Tamawai Trust $15,000

Te Waiariki Purea Trust $10,000

Te Whare o Te Ata Fairfield/Chartwell Community 

Centre Trust
$10,000

Thames Budget Service Inc $5,000

Thames Community Centre $7,000

The House of Grace Trust Inc $10,000

The Refugee Orientation Center Trust $5,100

The Taiohi Toa Trust $10,000



The Taupo Budget Advisory Service Inc $6,000

Thrive Otorohanga Youth Trust $10,000

Tipu Skills For Life Charitable Trust $5,000

Tokoroa Blueight Ventures $15,000

Tui Trust $20,000

Victim Support (NZ Council of Victim Support Groups 

Inc)
$8,000

Waihi Community Resource Centre $5,000

Waikato Community Hospice Trust $10,000

Waikato Environment Centre Trust t/as Go Eco $25,000

Waikato Youth Empowerment Trust $20,000

Waipuna Hospice Incorporated $5,000

Whangamata Community Services Trust $5,000

Whitianga Community Services Trust $10,000

YMCA North Incorporated $10,000

Young Women's Christian Association of Hamilton 

Incorporated (YWCA)
$10,000



YouthDevelopment Trust Western BoP $10,000

Youthline Auckland Charitable Trust $10,000

Zeal Education Trust $25,000


